

Yearly Period Ending: (in Rp)	Mar 31, 2007	Dec 31, 2006	Dec 31, 2005	Dec 31, 2004
Total Sales	770,575,000,000	2,993,197,000,000	3,017,599,000,000	2,368,489,000,000
Cost of Good Sold	551,899,000,000	2,356,038,000,000	2,618,457,000,000	2,196,901,000,000
<b>Gross Profit</b>	<b>218,676,000,000</b>	<b>637,159,000,000</b>	<b>399,142,000,000</b>	<b>171,588,000,000</b>
Operating Expenses:				
Sales & Marketing Expenses	111,522,000,000	393,483,000,000	63,392,000,000	46,898,000,000
Administrative Expenses	69,888,000,000	237,498,000,000	216,823,000,000	194,673,000,000
Other Operating Expenses	-	-	-	-
Total Operating Expenses	<b>181,410,000,000</b>	<b>630,981,000,000</b>	<b>280,215,000,000</b>	<b>241,571,000,000</b>
<b>Operating Income</b>	<b>37,266,000,000</b>	<b>6,178,000,000</b>	<b>118,927,000,000</b>	<b>-69,983,000,000</b>
Other Income & Expenses:				
Interest Income	2,967,000,000	11,295,000,000	7,129,000,000	5,240,000,000
Foreign Exchange Gain (Loss)	-45,738,000,000	383,121,000,000	-247,192,000,000	-407,410,000,000
Gain (Loss) on Sale of Assets	3,426,000,000	2,920,000,000	-640,000,000	-2,280,000,000
Other Items	-24,335,000,000	-162,356,000,000	-66,647,000,000	-58,697,000,000
Total Other Income & Expenses	<b>-63,680,000,000</b>	<b>234,980,000,000</b>	<b>-307,350,000,000</b>	<b>-463,147,000,000</b>
Income Before Tax	-26,414,000,000	241,158,000,000	-188,423,000,000	-533,130,000,000
Income Tax Expenses	-11,926,000,000	65,213,000,000	145,658,000,000	-
<b>Income From Normal Operations</b>	<b>-14,488,000,000</b>	<b>175,945,000,000</b>	<b>-334,081,000,000</b>	<b>-533,130,000,000</b>
Extraordinary Items	-	-	-	-
Minority Int. in Net Earnings (Subsidiary)	-	-	-	-
<b>Net Income</b>	<b>-14,488,000,000</b>	<b>175,945,000,000</b>	<b>-334,081,000,000</b>	<b>-533,130,000,000</b>
Earnings Per Share	-2.00	23.00	-44.00	-70.00
Diluted Earnings Per Share	-	-	-	-